Клапаны сегментные
5020, 5030, 5050
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (727)345-47-04 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18

actuator 5020
Segmented disc valves with pneumatic
Ordering Number System
ordering example: 5020/050V1103M
SP-control valve type 5020 with pneumatic actuator DN 50, PN 10 - PN 40,
body material carbon steel, spring closes
Admissible Differential Pressure
(For temperatures of up to 120°C)
For temperatures of 120°C and abo-
ve: obey application limits !
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
5 0 2 0 / V G M Z S 1 -  5 : Please quote all 5 sections.
6 - 12: Quote only if required.
Symbol: "V": Valve
Type Size
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
effective area of the
actuator (cm²)
250 cm² 500 cm² 1000 cm² 1500 cm² 3000 cm²
pilot pressure (bar) 5 5 5 5 5
springs 10 20 10 10 20
25 25 ( 25) 25 (25) - - -
32 25 (21) 25 (25) - - -
40 25 (13) 25 (25) - - -
50 25 (10) 25 (22) 25 (25) - -
65 25 (8) 25 (17) 25 (25) - -
80 20,8 (6) 25 (14) 25 (25) - -
100 10,4 (3,5) 25 (8) 25 (24) - -
125 5 (2) 12 (4,3) 25 (21) - -
150 - - 25 (13) 25 (24) 25 (25)
200 - - 25 (5,3) 25 (12) 24 (24)
250 - - - 16 (6) 16 (13)
300 - - - 16 (4,6) 16 (10)
pressure values of actuators that aren't listed on demand
max. differential pressure in flow direction (against flow direction)
[bar]
1. Design 2. Body material 3. Safety position 4. Actuator 5 Special
version
7. Springs 8. Stem sealing 9. Interior
sealing
1 1 Stainless steel
1.4571
respectively
1.4112
0 Spring closes 2 diaphragm actuator
250cm²
M state, if further
sections are
quoted
- Standard - Standard (gland
packing)
- Standard
1 3 diaphragm actuator
500cm²
1 diaphragm actuator
1000cm²
K encapsulated
version
5 diaphragm actuator
1500cm²
7 diaphragm actuator
3000cm²
10. Moving valve
disc
11. Fixed valve
plate
12. Kvs-Value /
characteristics
13. Accessories 14. Positioner 15. Positioner settings 16. Signal equipment 16. Accessories
- - - linear Z Accessories - without - without - without - without
100% (Pos. 14 ff.)
P Siemens PS2
SPV1-waver type
construction

actuator MZ 5020
Segmented disc valves with pneumatic
Ordering Number System
ordering	example:	5020/050V1109M------ZP
SP-control	valve	type	5020	with	pneumatic	actuator	DN	50,	PN	10	-	PN	40,
body	material	carbon	steel,	spring	closes,	diaphragm	actuator	MZ	30“,	with	positioner	Siemens	PS2
Admissible Differential Pressure
(For temperatures of up to 120°C)
For temperatures of 120°C and abo-
ve: obey application limits !
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
5 0 2 0 / V G M Z S 1	-		5	:	 Please	quote	all	5	sections.
6	-	12:	 Quote	only	if	required.
Symbol: "V":	Valve
Type Size
"R":	Repair	kit	(sealings)
1. Design 2. Body	material 3. Safety	position 4. Actuator 5 Special
version
7. Springs 8. Stem	sealing 9. Interior
sealing
1 1 Stainless	steel
1.4571
respectively
1.4112
0 Spring	closes 8 diaphragm	actuator
MZ	20"
M state,	if	further
sections	are
quoted
- Standard - Standard
Gland
- Standard
1 Spring	opens 9 diaphragm	actuator
MZ	30"
K encapsulated
version
10. Moving	valve
disc
11. Fixed	valve
plate
12. Kvs-Value	/
characteristics
13. Accessories 14. Positioner 15. Positioner	settings 16. Signal	equipment 16. Accessories
- - - linear Z Accessories - without - without - without - without
100% (Pos.	14	ff.)
P Siemens	PS2
SPV1-waver	type
construction
PN10-PN25,	(for
flanges	acc.	DIN
EN	1092-1,	Form
B)
Standard,
stainless	steel
1.4112,	treated
Standard,
stainless	steel
1.4112,	treated
actuator MZ	20" MZ	30"
pilot	pressure	[bar]
Size
DN25 25	(12) -
DN32 25	(6,5) -
DN40 13	(4) -
DN50 - 9	(3)
DN65 - 8	(2,5)
DN80 - 3,5	(1,5)
5	-	6
max.	differential	pressure	in	flow	direction
(against	flow	direction)

Nominal pressure
< 0,001
Ordering Number System
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
5 0 5 0 / V M Z S 1 -  5 : Bitte alle 5 Stellen angeben
6 - 16: Nur angeben, falls nötig
Symbol: "V": Ventil
Typ Nennweite
"R": Reparatursatz (Dichtungen)
ordering example: 5050/050V11-5
SP-manual valve Type 5050 DN 50, PN 10 - PN 40, stainless steel
Admissible Differential Pressure
(For temperatures of up to 120°C)
For temperatures of 120°C and above:
obey application limits !
1. Design 2. Body material 3. - 4. Actuator 5 Special
versions
7. - 8. Stem sealing 9. Interior
sealings
1 0 C-steel 1.0570 - - 5 M - - - - Standard
1
K
10. Moving valve
disc
11. Fixed valve
plate
12. Kvs value /
Characteristic
13. - 14. Accessories 15. Special versions 16. Accessories 16. Material
versions
- - 1 linear 100% - - - without - without - without - Standard
1
capsulated
version
Standard (gland
packing)
Standard,
stainless steel
1.4112, hardened
Standard,
stainless steel
1.4112,
hardened
all internal
parts in
stainless steel
(Standard) non
enclosed
design
manually
operated
SPV1-
intermediate
flange design
PN25 (for DN250,
PN16; for flanges
acc. DIN EN
1092-1, form B
stainless steel
1.4571 or
1.4112
DN
max. admissible differential pressure
[bar]
25 25
32 25
40 25
50 25
65 25
80 25
100 25
125 25
150 25
200 25
Segmented disk valve 5050
Segmented disk valve 5050
Installation dimensions
dimensions in mm
DN A B C K L S H E Stroke KVS
[m³/h]